25 7

Structure Chart

structure chart of swimming pool pump

Fs | &M Discripton | S | 4%t | Discription S | B Discription S| B Discription
1 B Tie 8 RE Pump cover 15 e Front Cover 22 IEinE Back Cover
2 LRy Tie—in Nut 9 M8 | Impeller Cover 16 EFEH Rotor 23 At Fan
3 =k Tie 10 MBERET M6 screw 17 ESE Wiring Cover 24 FE Fan Cover
4 |BUPEEZ| Press Cover " (0}:]::] 0O-Ring 18 BE Capacitor 25 AR Rubber gasket
5 i%EBEE | Transparent Cover| 12 Hig Impeller 19 B4 E Wiring Box 26 JEEE Foot
6 wE Filter 13 | F44EH | Mechanical Seal | 20 RS Lock Plug
7 HOKERe Drainge Plug 14 zE Pump Casing 21 EFBH Motor

B

FS | & Discripton | FFS | 4&#%r | Discription S | B Discription |FS | & Discription
1 L Tie 8 HKiRe Drainge Plug 15 Al Front Cover 22 JEiRE Back Cover
2 LR Tie—in Nut 9 M8 | Impeller Cover 16 BFEHE Rotor 23 =R Cover Plate
3 Bl Tie 10 | MeE2sT M6 screw 17 HARE |Capacitor Cover | 24 |M8A&RERET| M8 Black Screw
4 |BIPEEZ|  Press Cover " (0}:1)::] O-Ring 18 BE Capacitor 25 | #E418B$T | Assembling Screw
5 JEHHZE | Transparent Cover| 12 Mg Impeller 19 EF2H Motor 26 b diiv Rubber gasket
6 B Filter 13 | ##4AH | Mechanical Seal 20 HEE Lock Plug 27 JEEE Foot
7 FE Pump cover 14 £ Pump Casing 21 bl Rubber gasket

38




